68
4
22
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 684
684
Fa
ns
Fans

720-409248 0 8 0 2 5
720-392128 0 8 0 2 5
20+10+5+1+Order CodeH W D
Price EachVoltage
V dc
Size
4.34.34.34.3Fix hole Ø
142.5104.882.571.5Fix centres
1361178978Cut out Ø
140mm120mm92mm80mmFan size
635-285109L142H5025298.5209.014.4241 4 0 1 4 0 5 1
635-273109L1412H5025298.5209.016.8121 4 0 1 4 0 5 1
635-261109L1248H1024150.0106.05.7481 2 0 1 2 0 3 8
720-446109L1224H1024150.0106.05.0241 2 0 1 2 0 3 8
720-434109L1212H1024150.0106.04.8121 2 0 1 2 0 3 8
720-422109L0924H4023323.048.92.8249 2 9 2 2 5
720-410109L0912H4023323.048.92.5129 2 9 2 2 5
720-409109L0824H4023217.7337.52.1248 0 8 0 2 5
720-392109L0812H4023217.7337.52.1128 0 8 0 2 5
Itrs/sec.Cu.ft./min.
Order
Code
Mftrs.